
HSCC (India) Limited 
E – 6 (A), Sector – 1,  Noida – 201 301 (U.P.)  

 

Tender No. : HSCC/Cafeteria Services/2013                                                                                       21.06.2013                    
 

INVITATION FOR TENDER 
HSCC (I) Ltd, (A Government of India Enterprises), invites the tender from agencies /firms for the work of 
“Providing Cafeteria Services” at HSCC Corporate Office located at Plot No. E-6(A), Sector-I, Noida, U.P.-201301”.  
The last date of submission of bids is  08.7.2013 at 2.30 p.m. For complete details of  terms & conditions, please 
visit HSCC (India) Ltd.  website www.hsccltd.co.in . A Pre-bid meeting to discuss the above would be held at HSCC 
Head Office on 27.6.2013 at 3.00 p.m.  Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC websites as 
corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified only on the HSCC (India) Ltd. websites and no separate 
advertisement will be made for the same. 

                                                                                                             -Sd/- 
Dy. General Manager (PR) 

                                                                                                                                                          HSCC (India) Limited 
 

  



 HSCC (INDIA) LTD. 
 (A Government of India Enterprises)  
           E-6 (A), Sector-1, Noida – 201 301 (U.P) 
 
No. HSCC/HO/CAFETERIA SERVICES /2013                      21.06.2013 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

HSCC (I) Ltd, (A Government of India Enterprises), invites the bid from agencies /firms for the following 
works at HSCC Corporate Office located at Plot No. E-6(A), Sector-I, Noida, U.P.-201301” 

 
Notice Inviting Tender along with the Complete set of tender document comprising prequalification 
document ,  Instructions to Tender  conditions of contract &Technical specifications (Volume I) and  Bill 
of Quantities (Volume II) has been made available at HSCC website www.hsccltd.co.in.  
 
Interested applicant may either (i) Purchase the complete set of tender documents comprising of Vol-1A, 
B,C, in person from the office of HSCC (I) Ltd, Noida on any working day as mentioned above  on 
written request mentioning the name & description of work against a non refundable fee of Rs. 1,000/- 
through Cash/demand draft in favour of HSCC (I) Ltd.  payable at NOIDA.  (ii) download the  tender 
documents from said website and submit complete set of tender documents ( Vol-1A, B,C) along with the 
tender document fee in form of non refundable demand draft in favour of HSCC (I) Ltd.  payable at 
NOIDA should be submitted along with the bid.  
 
The tender document containing Vol-1A, B,C shall be submitted complete in all respect along with 
requisite amount of bid security through Demand Draft from a Scheduled Bank, payable at Noida / New 
Delhi in favour of HSCC (I) Ltd. on or before due date and time as mentioned above  at HSCC Corporate 
office, at E-6(A), sector-1, Noida. HSCC reserves the right to accept or reject any application without 
assigning any reason or incurring any liability whatsoever. 
 
Bidders submitting their bids on documents downloaded from websites should ensure submission of the 
tender document fee as stated above as non-submission of the tender document fee shall make the bids 
liable to be rejected. 
 
Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC web site as corrigendum/amendments 
etc., if any, will be notified on the HSCC web site and separate advertisement will not be made for this. 

       Sd/- 
Dy. General Manager (PR) 

HSCC (India) Limited  
  

Tender No. Name & description  of work Estimated 
cost  (Rs.) 

Completion 
period of 
work 
(months) 

Date of 
Issue of 
Tender 
Documents 

Last date of 
Submission 

Bid Security 
amount  
(in Rs.) 

HSCC/ 
HO/ 
CAFETERI
A 
SERVICES/ 
2012                                

Providing CAFETERIA 
SERVICES including 
serving tea, coffee, cold 
drinks, pre cooked items 
like : snacks, high tea, lunch 
etc. at HSCC Head Office 
located at Plot No. E-6(A), 
Sector – 1, Noida – 201301 

10 Lacs 12-months From  
21.06.2013 
till 
08.07.13 
between 
1000 to 
1400 hrs 

08.07.2013 
upto 
1430hrs. 
Opening of 
tender at 
1530 hrs on 
08.07.2013 

Rs.5000/- 




